

Travis Suit Founder & Executive Director 561-246-0205 | travis@pipersangels.org

Piper's Angels Foundation Collaborates with Local Palm Beach County Residents for Bahama's Relief Mission - Two Countries. One Ocean. All Love.

Starting on September 3rd and continuing until the immediate need is satisfied across all northern Bahama islands, the Piper's Angels Foundation 501(c)3 will be collaborating with a group of local Palm Beach County residents who will be conducting emergency supply missions from Palm Beach to West End and Freeport.

This mission is cleared through both the Bahamian NEMA organization, as well as cleared through both the US and Bahamian Coast Guard Auxiliaries as part of a larger initiative created by Winners Circles Charity out of Orlando Florida.

Representatives of Piper's Angels Foundation will be donating boats, fuel, time, and resources - ALL funds raised and donations received through this initiative will go directly to Bahamian relief efforts through necessary supplies and recovery needs.

- - With infinite gratitude,

Inspire Every Breath! Paul Smolchek

7

Board Member, Piper's Angels Foundation Inc 561-644-9830 ww.pipersangels.org

The Piper's Angels Foundation Inc is a Florida based non-profit and 501(c)3 organization that is dedicated to the support and advocacy of cystic fibrosis families. See more at www.pipersangelsfoundation.org.